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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AHER TUSHAR MH IND 06-04-1996
2 AJAYSINH CHUDASMA GJ IND 01-12-2002
3 ANKIT ANKIT HR IND 11-12-2005
4 ANTO ALBERT KL IND 27-06-1993
5 ARJUN ARJUN SSCB IND 11-03-1999
6 BAWA KAWISH PB IND 24-05-1993
7 BEHERA JITENDRA KUMAR OR IND 11-06-1994
8 BHAKTE HARSHAL MP IND 29-09-2003
9 BISHT DEEPAK SINGH CH IND 19-04-1998
10 BISWAS AVIJIT WB IND 19-09-2001
11 BORO RAJIB AS IND 01-12-2004
12 CHANUKYA CHIPANA AP IND 26-04-2006
13 CHARAN TEJA NANDYAL AP IND 18-12-2007
14 CHAUDHARY DAKSH CG IND 27-09-2004
15 CHAUDHARY KARAN UP IND 01-04-2009
16 CHOUDHRY GAJENDRA RJ IND 16-03-2005
17 DADHWAL ANKIT HP IND 08-11-2002
18 DAS ARIJIT WB IND 16-01-1996
19 DAS KUSHAL GA IND 27-11-1997
20 DEKA DEBRAJ AS IND 09-01-2004
21 DENNY KONSAM MN IND 09-08-2004
22 DEV DEV HR IND 3 10-04-2002
23 DIVYARAJSINH GOHIL GJ IND 25-01-2004
24 DOHUTIA RITUPON AS IND 20-12-2005
25 ELIYASODDIN SHAIK TL IND 05-08-2007
26 GAUTAM VIKAS UP IND 26-01-2004
27 GHOSH JEET WB IND 25-07-1999
28 GODARA NIKHIL HR IND 20-11-2001
29 GUPTA MOHIT UP IND 05-10-2000
30 GUPTA SATYAM DL IND 13-10-1997
31 HAJA MUGAMED SYED PY IND 28-01-1997
32 HEMASH SANASAM MN IND 1 03-02-2006
33 HUIDROM RABIKUMAR MN IND 01-09-1992
34 JAHAGIRDAR DURGESH MH IND 23-10-2001
35 JOEL YASWANTH KUMAR MOPARTHI AP IND 26-07-2004
36 JOSHI SAURAV UK IND 20-05-1993
37 K PAVAN KUMAR KA IND 04-04-2003
38 KARNA MUKESH OR IND 06-05-2004
39 KATHIRESAN BIBISH SSCB IND 24-06-1996
40 KHALKHO SANJAY JH IND 03-12-2000
41 KHAN MOHD ISMILE SSCB IND 2 05-05-1997
42 KUMAR ABHISHEK UP IND 20-01-1997
43 KUMAR AKASH BR IND 4 09-03-2004
44 KUMAR AMIT CH IND 11-05-1997
45 KUMAR DIVESH CH IND 05-07-2001
46 KUMAR RAVINDER OR IND 12-07-1996
47 KUMAR SHIVAM BR IND 01-01-2006
48 KUMAR TANUJ RJ IND 27-09-2004
49 KUMAR TUSHAR BR IND 11-04-2005
50 KUMAR VIVEK DL IND 29-09-2003
51 LAISHRAM TOMBA MN IND 16-05-1997
52 LUWANG MAYENGBAM CH. PB IND 08-02-2005
53 MANDIPSINH GOHIL GJ IND 14-06-2005
54 MANIKANTA CHIPPALAPALLY TL IND 20-06-2004
55 MATHUR HARSH VARDHAN DL IND 23-01-2003
56 MEHRA ROHIT HP IND 26-12-2006
57 MUNDA DEEPAK KUMAR JH IND 26-04-2002
58 MUNDA RAJ KAMAL SINGH JH IND 22-09-2004
59 NAYAKA MANU KA IND 27-09-2005
60 NEGI AAYUSH UK IND 23-11-1999
61 NETAM AYUSH CG IND 02-12-2006
62 NIKHIL NIKHIL KA IND 24-08-2002
63 ORAON BISHNU JH IND 10-05-2001
64 PANDHARE JAYDEEP MH IND 09-12-2002



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 RAJ HARSH BR IND 18-07-1998
66 RAJ YASH MP IND 01-10-2003
67 RAJA HARISHKUMAR PY IND 30-08-2000
68 RAJPUT BHUPENDRA SINGH CG IND 06-01-2000
69 RAJPUT PRAGLAVYA HP IND 31-12-2003
70 RAVI POOMINATHAN PY IND 31-12-1998
71 RISHAN MUHAMMED KL IND 17-11-2002
72 S KAVIN TN IND 16-12-2004
73 S M SATHWIK KA IND 28-11-2003
74 S MEYYAPPAN TN IND 15-07-1999
75 S SAMYNATHAN TN IND 31-01-2005
76 SACHIN PATNI GJ IND 23-03-2001
77 SACHIN SACHIN HR IND 02-01-2009
78 SACHIN SACHIN RJ IND 18-02-2008
79 SAHU LOKESH CG IND 19-01-2005
80 SATPATHY PRATIK OR IND 05-09-2004
81 SHARMA ARSHDEEP HP IND 19-04-2003
82 SHARMA HARSHIL PB IND 07-03-2000
83 SHARMA PANKAJ KUMAR RJ IND 08-09-1993
84 SHARMA RAKSHIT JK IND 09-11-2007
85 SHARMA RAVI CH IND 5 26-02-1997
86 SHARMA SHUBHAM MP IND 28-02-2006
87 SHEETAL SINGH ANGUWALE TL IND 21-08-2006
88 SINGH AMARJEET DL IND 10-07-2003
89 SINGH PRANEY JK IND 10-09-2001
90 SINGH T KUMAR AS IND 08-09-1998
91 SINGH USTATT MP IND 08-07-2006
92 SINGH VARINERJEET PB IND 15-03-2002
93 SREESHANTH B TL IND 30-10-2008
94 THAKUR GOURAV JK IND 03-03-2003
95 THOKCHOM BICKY SSCB IND 09-12-1994
96 TS ANOOP KL IND 24-04-2002
97 VARAPRASAD EDAGOTTUKALIKESWARA AP IND 17-04-1999
98 VISWAKARMA SHIVAM WB IND 08-07-2001
99 VS SYAM KL IND 17-04-2002
100 VV JERLIN TN IND 31-05-2007
101 WALIA DEEPAK UK IND 15-08-1989
102 YEDEKAR VIPUL MH IND 17-11-2001
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HEMASH SANASAM MN IND 1 Exempt from this round
2 KHAN MOHD ISMILE SSCB IND 2 Exempt from this round
3 DEV DEV HR IND 3 Exempt from this round
4 KUMAR AKASH BR IND 4 Exempt from this round
5 SHARMA RAVI CH IND 5 Exempt from this round
6 S SAMYNATHAN TN IND
7 RAVI POOMINATHAN PY IND
8 BISWAS AVIJIT WB IND
9 GUPTA MOHIT UP IND
10 TS ANOOP KL IND
11 LUWANG MAYENGBAM CH. PB IND
12 ANTO ALBERT KL IND
13 CHAUDHARY DAKSH CG IND
14 SACHIN SACHIN RJ IND
15 SINGH USTATT MP IND
16 RAJ YASH MP IND
17 BAWA KAWISH PB IND
18 ORAON BISHNU JH IND
19 HAJA MUGAMED SYED PY IND
20 MUNDA DEEPAK KUMAR JH IND
21 WALIA DEEPAK UK IND
22 SHARMA RAKSHIT JK IND
23 KUMAR TUSHAR BR IND
24 GUPTA SATYAM DL IND
25 SHARMA HARSHIL PB IND
26 AHER TUSHAR MH IND
27 RAJPUT PRAGLAVYA HP IND
28 SINGH PRANEY JK IND
29 S M SATHWIK KA IND
30 NETAM AYUSH CG IND
31 GHOSH JEET WB IND
32 SINGH AMARJEET DL IND
33 DENNY KONSAM MN IND
34 KARNA MUKESH OR IND
35 K PAVAN KUMAR KA IND
36 DAS ARIJIT WB IND
37 S MEYYAPPAN TN IND
38 SINGH VARINERJEET PB IND
39 RISHAN MUHAMMED KL IND
40 DOHUTIA RITUPON AS IND
41 NAYAKA MANU KA IND
42 RAJPUT BHUPENDRA SINGH CG IND
43 SHARMA ARSHDEEP HP IND
44 DEKA DEBRAJ AS IND
45 SATPATHY PRATIK OR IND
46 SHARMA PANKAJ KUMAR RJ IND
47 S KAVIN TN IND
48 KUMAR DIVESH CH IND
49 VV JERLIN TN IND
50 AJAYSINH CHUDASMA GJ IND
51 ELIYASODDIN SHAIK TL IND
52 BHAKTE HARSHAL MP IND
53 DADHWAL ANKIT HP IND
54 MANIKANTA CHIPPALAPALLY TL IND
55 HUIDROM RABIKUMAR MN IND
56 SHEETAL SINGH ANGUWALE TL IND
57 KHALKHO SANJAY JH IND
58 SACHIN PATNI GJ IND
59 NIKHIL NIKHIL KA IND
60 JAHAGIRDAR DURGESH MH IND
61 MEHRA ROHIT HP IND
62 JOSHI SAURAV UK IND
63 RAJ HARSH BR IND



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 PANDHARE JAYDEEP MH IND
65 CHARAN TEJA NANDYAL AP IND
66 KUMAR RAVINDER OR IND
67 LAISHRAM TOMBA MN IND
68 RAJA HARISHKUMAR PY IND
69 BORO RAJIB AS IND
70 KUMAR AMIT CH IND
71 BISHT DEEPAK SINGH CH IND
72 ANKIT ANKIT HR IND
73 DIVYARAJSINH GOHIL GJ IND
74 NEGI AAYUSH UK IND
75 MATHUR HARSH VARDHAN DL IND
76 BEHERA JITENDRA KUMAR OR IND
77 SHARMA SHUBHAM MP IND
78 ARJUN ARJUN SSCB IND
79 VISWAKARMA SHIVAM WB IND
80 GAUTAM VIKAS UP IND
81 SACHIN SACHIN HR IND
82 CHAUDHARY KARAN UP IND
83 SREESHANTH B TL IND
84 KUMAR ABHISHEK UP IND
85 GODARA NIKHIL HR IND
86 JOEL YASWANTH KUMAR MOPARTHI AP IND
87 YEDEKAR VIPUL MH IND
88 KATHIRESAN BIBISH SSCB IND
89 KUMAR VIVEK DL IND
90 THOKCHOM BICKY SSCB IND
91 SAHU LOKESH CG IND
92 MANDIPSINH GOHIL GJ IND
93 MUNDA RAJ KAMAL SINGH JH IND
94 VS SYAM KL IND
95 THAKUR GOURAV JK IND
96 CHANUKYA CHIPANA AP IND
97 DAS KUSHAL GA IND
98 SINGH T KUMAR AS IND
99 CHOUDHRY GAJENDRA RJ IND
100 KUMAR TANUJ RJ IND
101 VARAPRASAD EDAGOTTUKALIKESWARA AP IND
102 KUMAR SHIVAM BR IND
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Strip 1
Referee(s):

HUSSAIN TARIQ (JK / IND)

JOSHI SAURAV UK / IND

MEHRA ROHIT HP / IND

KUMAR VIVEK DL / IND

KARNA MUKESH OR / IND

S SAMYNATHAN TN / IND

DENNY KONSAM MN / IND

THOKCHOM BICKY SSCB / IND

Strip 2
Referee(s):

BORO MANIK (AS / IND)
KUMARI AMBIKA (BR / IND)

GHOSH JEET WB / IND

K PAVAN KUMAR KA / IND

KATHIRESAN BIBISH SSCB / IND

RAVI POOMINATHAN PY / IND

JAHAGIRDAR DURGESH MH / IND

RAJ HARSH BR / IND

SAHU LOKESH CG / IND

Strip 3
Referee(s):

SINGH BHUPENDER (SSCB / IND)

BISWAS AVIJIT WB / IND

NIKHIL NIKHIL KA / IND

PANDHARE JAYDEEP MH / IND

MANDIPSINH GOHIL GJ / IND

JOEL YASWANTH KUMAR MOPARTHI AP / IND

SINGH AMARJEET DL / IND

S MEYYAPPAN TN / IND



Strip 4
Referee(s):

KAUR CHARANJEET (CH / IND)
SINGH MANVIR (SSCB / IND)

YEDEKAR VIPUL MH / IND

CHARAN TEJA NANDYAL AP / IND

GUPTA MOHIT UP / IND

NETAM AYUSH CG / IND

MUNDA RAJ KAMAL SINGH JH / IND

DAS ARIJIT WB / IND

SACHIN PATNI GJ / IND

Strip 5
Referee(s):

MEHATRA TUKARAM (MH / IND)

KHALKHO SANJAY JH / IND

KUMAR RAVINDER OR / IND

S M SATHWIK KA / IND

SINGH VARINERJEET PB / IND

TS ANOOP KL / IND

GODARA NIKHIL HR / IND

THAKUR GOURAV JK / IND

Strip 6
Referee(s):

KUMAR RAJIV (HR / IND)

SINGH PRANEY JK / IND

LUWANG MAYENGBAM CH. PB / IND

RISHAN MUHAMMED KL / IND

LAISHRAM TOMBA MN / IND

CHANUKYA CHIPANA AP / IND

KUMAR ABHISHEK UP / IND

SHEETAL SINGH ANGUWALE TL / IND



Strip 7
Referee(s):

PERIYASWAMY PERIYASWAMY (MH / IND)

RAJA HARISHKUMAR PY / IND

RAJPUT PRAGLAVYA HP / IND

DOHUTIA RITUPON AS / IND

ANTO ALBERT KL / IND

DAS KUSHAL GA / IND

SREESHANTH B TL / IND

HUIDROM RABIKUMAR MN / IND

Strip 8
Referee(s):

SINGH SERAM RANJIT (MN / IND)

CHAUDHARY KARAN UP / IND

AHER TUSHAR MH / IND

BORO RAJIB AS / IND

CHAUDHARY DAKSH CG / IND

VS SYAM KL / IND

DADHWAL ANKIT HP / IND

NAYAKA MANU KA / IND

Strip 9
Referee(s):

SINGH BANGKIM (SSCB / IND)

RAJPUT BHUPENDRA SINGH CG / IND

BHAKTE HARSHAL MP / IND

SHARMA HARSHIL PB / IND

KUMAR AMIT CH / IND

SINGH T KUMAR AS / IND

SACHIN SACHIN HR / IND

SACHIN SACHIN RJ / IND



Strip 10
Referee(s):

NEOG RITU (AS / IND)

GAUTAM VIKAS UP / IND

MANIKANTA CHIPPALAPALLY TL / IND

SHARMA ARSHDEEP HP / IND

BISHT DEEPAK SINGH CH / IND

SINGH USTATT MP / IND

GUPTA SATYAM DL / IND

CHOUDHRY GAJENDRA RJ / IND

Strip 11
Referee(s):

SAGOLSEM JAYANTA SING (MN / IND)

VISWAKARMA SHIVAM WB / IND

RAJ YASH MP / IND

ELIYASODDIN SHAIK TL / IND

ANKIT ANKIT HR / IND

KUMAR TANUJ RJ / IND

DEKA DEBRAJ AS / IND

KUMAR TUSHAR BR / IND

Strip 3
Referee(s):

KUMAR RAJIV (HR / IND)

NEGI AAYUSH UK / IND

VARAPRASAD EDAGOTTUKALIKESWARA AP / IND

ARJUN ARJUN SSCB / IND

AJAYSINH CHUDASMA GJ / IND

SATPATHY PRATIK OR / IND

BAWA KAWISH PB / IND

SHARMA RAKSHIT JK / IND



Strip 1
Referee(s):

HUSSAIN TARIQ (JK / IND)

WALIA DEEPAK UK / IND

KUMAR SHIVAM BR / IND

ORAON BISHNU JH / IND

VV JERLIN TN / IND

DIVYARAJSINH GOHIL GJ / IND

SHARMA PANKAJ KUMAR RJ / IND

SHARMA SHUBHAM MP / IND

Strip 2
Referee(s):

PERIYASWAMY PERIYASWAMY (MH / IND)

HAJA MUGAMED SYED PY / IND

S KAVIN TN / IND

MUNDA DEEPAK KUMAR JH / IND

BEHERA JITENDRA KUMAR OR / IND

KUMAR DIVESH CH / IND

MATHUR HARSH VARDHAN DL / IND
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 HEMASH SANASAM MN IND Advanced
2 KHAN MOHD ISMILE SSCB IND Advanced
3 DEV DEV HR IND Advanced
4 KUMAR AKASH BR IND Advanced
5 SHARMA RAVI CH IND Advanced
6 MANDIPSINH GOHIL GJ IND 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
7 AJAYSINH CHUDASMA GJ IND 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
8T DENNY KONSAM MN IND 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
8T LUWANG MAYENGBAM CH. PB IND 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
8T DIVYARAJSINH GOHIL GJ IND 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
11 SACHIN PATNI GJ IND 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
12T ANKIT ANKIT HR IND 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
12T SACHIN SACHIN HR IND 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
12T KATHIRESAN BIBISH SSCB IND 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
15 S M SATHWIK KA IND 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
16 KUMAR DIVESH CH IND 5 1.00 25 10 +15 Advanced
17T ANTO ALBERT KL IND 5 0.83 29 8 +21 Advanced
17T KUMAR TUSHAR BR IND 5 0.83 29 8 +21 Advanced
19 RAJ HARSH BR IND 5 0.83 29 9 +20 Advanced
20 YEDEKAR VIPUL MH IND 5 0.83 28 8 +20 Advanced
21 VV JERLIN TN IND 5 0.83 27 8 +19 Advanced
22 THOKCHOM BICKY SSCB IND 5 0.83 28 10 +18 Advanced
23 ARJUN ARJUN SSCB IND 5 0.83 25 8 +17 Advanced
24 DOHUTIA RITUPON AS IND 5 0.83 27 11 +16 Advanced
25 SINGH USTATT MP IND 5 0.83 26 10 +16 Advanced
26 CHOUDHRY GAJENDRA RJ IND 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
27 HUIDROM RABIKUMAR MN IND 5 0.83 25 11 +14 Advanced
28 MANIKANTA CHIPPALAPALLY TL IND 5 0.83 27 14 +13 Advanced
29 CHAUDHARY KARAN UP IND 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
30 SINGH PRANEY JK IND 5 0.83 28 20 +8 Advanced
31 S KAVIN TN IND 4 0.80 24 9 +15 Advanced
32 AHER TUSHAR MH IND 4 0.67 28 13 +15 Advanced
33 S MEYYAPPAN TN IND 4 0.67 26 11 +15 Advanced
34 LAISHRAM TOMBA MN IND 4 0.67 26 13 +13 Advanced
35 JAHAGIRDAR DURGESH MH IND 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
36T S SAMYNATHAN TN IND 4 0.67 24 15 +9 Advanced
36T BAWA KAWISH PB IND 4 0.67 24 15 +9 Advanced
38T SHARMA HARSHIL PB IND 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
38T NIKHIL NIKHIL KA IND 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
38T BORO RAJIB AS IND 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
41 PANDHARE JAYDEEP MH IND 4 0.67 21 13 +8 Advanced
42 KUMAR SHIVAM BR IND 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
43 NETAM AYUSH CG IND 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
44 TS ANOOP KL IND 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
45 ELIYASODDIN SHAIK TL IND 4 0.67 22 18 +4 Advanced
46 KUMAR AMIT CH IND 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
47 NAYAKA MANU KA IND 4 0.67 22 23 -1 Advanced
48 MUNDA DEEPAK KUMAR JH IND 3 0.60 19 16 +3 Advanced
49 SINGH VARINERJEET PB IND 3 0.50 25 19 +6 Advanced
50 GODARA NIKHIL HR IND 3 0.50 26 21 +5 Advanced
51 SHARMA RAKSHIT JK IND 3 0.50 21 16 +5 Advanced
52T K PAVAN KUMAR KA IND 3 0.50 20 16 +4 Advanced
52T RISHAN MUHAMMED KL IND 3 0.50 20 16 +4 Advanced
54 VS SYAM KL IND 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
55 KARNA MUKESH OR IND 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
56 DAS KUSHAL GA IND 3 0.50 19 17 +2 Advanced
57 GUPTA MOHIT UP IND 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
58T BISHT DEEPAK SINGH CH IND 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
58T SACHIN SACHIN RJ IND 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
60 RAJ YASH MP IND 3 0.50 18 20 -2 Advanced
61 SHARMA PANKAJ KUMAR RJ IND 3 0.50 17 19 -2 Advanced
62 HAJA MUGAMED SYED PY IND 2 0.40 13 17 -4 Advanced
63 DEKA DEBRAJ AS IND 2 0.33 22 24 -2 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 GAUTAM VIKAS UP IND 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
65 KUMAR RAVINDER OR IND 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Eliminated
66 BHAKTE HARSHAL MP IND 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Eliminated
67T KUMAR ABHISHEK UP IND 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Eliminated
67T SHARMA SHUBHAM MP IND 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Eliminated
69 MUNDA RAJ KAMAL SINGH JH IND 2 0.33 16 23 -7 Eliminated
70 SINGH T KUMAR AS IND 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Eliminated
71 SREESHANTH B TL IND 2 0.33 14 24 -10 Eliminated
72T SATPATHY PRATIK OR IND 2 0.33 14 25 -11 Eliminated
72T THAKUR GOURAV JK IND 2 0.33 14 25 -11 Eliminated
74 SINGH AMARJEET DL IND 2 0.33 13 26 -13 Eliminated
75 KUMAR VIVEK DL IND 2 0.33 13 28 -15 Eliminated
76 GHOSH JEET WB IND 2 0.33 12 28 -16 Eliminated
77 MATHUR HARSH VARDHAN DL IND 1 0.20 13 20 -7 Eliminated
78 JOSHI SAURAV UK IND 1 0.17 13 25 -12 Eliminated
79 SHEETAL SINGH ANGUWALE TL IND 1 0.17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
80 SAHU LOKESH CG IND 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
81 BISWAS AVIJIT WB IND 1 0.17 11 26 -15 Eliminated
82 VARAPRASAD EDAGOTTUKALIKESWARA AP IND 1 0.17 10 25 -15 Eliminated
83 CHAUDHARY DAKSH CG IND 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
84 KHALKHO SANJAY JH IND 1 0.17 10 26 -16 Eliminated
85 WALIA DEEPAK UK IND 1 0.17 9 27 -18 Eliminated
86 CHARAN TEJA NANDYAL AP IND 1 0.17 8 26 -18 Eliminated
87 RAJPUT PRAGLAVYA HP IND 1 0.17 7 25 -18 Eliminated
88 SHARMA ARSHDEEP HP IND 1 0.17 8 29 -21 Eliminated
89 VISWAKARMA SHIVAM WB IND 1 0.17 7 28 -21 Eliminated
90 RAJPUT BHUPENDRA SINGH CG IND 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
91T GUPTA SATYAM DL IND 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
91T KUMAR TANUJ RJ IND 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
93 DADHWAL ANKIT HP IND 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
94 ORAON BISHNU JH IND 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
95 BEHERA JITENDRA KUMAR OR IND 0 0.00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
96T RAVI POOMINATHAN PY IND 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
96T DAS ARIJIT WB IND 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
98T RAJA HARISHKUMAR PY IND 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
98T MEHRA ROHIT HP IND 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
100 JOEL YASWANTH KUMAR MOPARTHI AP IND 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
101T NEGI AAYUSH UK IND 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
101T CHANUKYA CHIPANA AP IND 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
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34th SENIOR NATIONAL FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP GUWAHATI
28 January 2024 - 08:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 DEV DEV HR IND 10-04-2002
2 KATHIRESAN BIBISH SSCB IND 24-06-1996
3T DENNY KONSAM MN IND 09-08-2004
3T CHOUDHRY GAJENDRA RJ IND 16-03-2005
5 ANKIT ANKIT HR IND 11-12-2005
6 THOKCHOM BICKY SSCB IND 09-12-1994
7 AHER TUSHAR MH IND 06-04-1996
8 LAISHRAM TOMBA MN IND 16-05-1997
9 KUMAR AKASH BR IND 09-03-2004
10 SHARMA RAVI CH IND 26-02-1997
11 LUWANG MAYENGBAM CH. PB IND 08-02-2005
12 SACHIN SACHIN HR IND 02-01-2009
13 S M SATHWIK KA IND 28-11-2003
14 KUMAR DIVESH CH IND 05-07-2001
15 ARJUN ARJUN SSCB IND 11-03-1999
16 BORO RAJIB AS IND 01-12-2004
17 HEMASH SANASAM MN IND 03-02-2006
18 KHAN MOHD ISMILE SSCB IND 05-05-1997
19 MANDIPSINH GOHIL GJ IND 14-06-2005
20 AJAYSINH CHUDASMA GJ IND 01-12-2002
21 DIVYARAJSINH GOHIL GJ IND 25-01-2004
22 SACHIN PATNI GJ IND 23-03-2001
23T ANTO ALBERT KL IND 27-06-1993
23T KUMAR TUSHAR BR IND 11-04-2005
25 RAJ HARSH BR IND 18-07-1998
26 VV JERLIN TN IND 31-05-2007
27 DOHUTIA RITUPON AS IND 20-12-2005
28 SINGH USTATT MP IND 08-07-2006
29 CHAUDHARY KARAN UP IND 01-04-2009
30 JAHAGIRDAR DURGESH MH IND 23-10-2001
31 BAWA KAWISH PB IND 24-05-1993
32 ELIYASODDIN SHAIK TL IND 05-08-2007
33 YEDEKAR VIPUL MH IND 17-11-2001
34 HUIDROM RABIKUMAR MN IND 01-09-1992
35 MANIKANTA CHIPPALAPALLY TL IND 20-06-2004
36 SINGH PRANEY JK IND 10-09-2001
37 S KAVIN TN IND 16-12-2004
38 S MEYYAPPAN TN IND 15-07-1999
39 S SAMYNATHAN TN IND 31-01-2005
40T NIKHIL NIKHIL KA IND 24-08-2002
40T SHARMA HARSHIL PB IND 07-03-2000
42 PANDHARE JAYDEEP MH IND 09-12-2002
43 KUMAR SHIVAM BR IND 01-01-2006
44 NETAM AYUSH CG IND 02-12-2006
45 TS ANOOP KL IND 24-04-2002
46 KUMAR AMIT CH IND 11-05-1997
47 NAYAKA MANU KA IND 27-09-2005
48 MUNDA DEEPAK KUMAR JH IND 26-04-2002
49 SINGH VARINERJEET PB IND 15-03-2002
50 GODARA NIKHIL HR IND 20-11-2001
51 SHARMA RAKSHIT JK IND 09-11-2007
52T RISHAN MUHAMMED KL IND 17-11-2002
52T K PAVAN KUMAR KA IND 04-04-2003
54 VS SYAM KL IND 17-04-2002
55 KARNA MUKESH OR IND 06-05-2004
56 DAS KUSHAL GA IND 27-11-1997
57 GUPTA MOHIT UP IND 05-10-2000
58T BISHT DEEPAK SINGH CH IND 19-04-1998
58T SACHIN SACHIN RJ IND 18-02-2008
60 RAJ YASH MP IND 01-10-2003
61 SHARMA PANKAJ KUMAR RJ IND 08-09-1993
62 HAJA MUGAMED SYED PY IND 28-01-1997
63 DEKA DEBRAJ AS IND 09-01-2004



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 GAUTAM VIKAS UP IND 26-01-2004
65 KUMAR RAVINDER OR IND 12-07-1996
66 BHAKTE HARSHAL MP IND 29-09-2003
67T KUMAR ABHISHEK UP IND 20-01-1997
67T SHARMA SHUBHAM MP IND 28-02-2006
69 MUNDA RAJ KAMAL SINGH JH IND 22-09-2004
70 SINGH T KUMAR AS IND 08-09-1998
71 SREESHANTH B TL IND 30-10-2008
72T SATPATHY PRATIK OR IND 05-09-2004
72T THAKUR GOURAV JK IND 03-03-2003
74 SINGH AMARJEET DL IND 10-07-2003
75 KUMAR VIVEK DL IND 29-09-2003
76 GHOSH JEET WB IND 25-07-1999
77 MATHUR HARSH VARDHAN DL IND 23-01-2003
78 JOSHI SAURAV UK IND 20-05-1993
79 SHEETAL SINGH ANGUWALE TL IND 21-08-2006
80 SAHU LOKESH CG IND 19-01-2005
81 BISWAS AVIJIT WB IND 19-09-2001
82 VARAPRASAD EDAGOTTUKALIKESWARA AP IND 17-04-1999
83 CHAUDHARY DAKSH CG IND 27-09-2004
84 KHALKHO SANJAY JH IND 03-12-2000
85 WALIA DEEPAK UK IND 15-08-1989
86 CHARAN TEJA NANDYAL AP IND 18-12-2007
87 RAJPUT PRAGLAVYA HP IND 31-12-2003
88 SHARMA ARSHDEEP HP IND 19-04-2003
89 VISWAKARMA SHIVAM WB IND 08-07-2001
90 RAJPUT BHUPENDRA SINGH CG IND 06-01-2000
91T KUMAR TANUJ RJ IND 27-09-2004
91T GUPTA SATYAM DL IND 13-10-1997
93 DADHWAL ANKIT HP IND 08-11-2002
94 ORAON BISHNU JH IND 10-05-2001
95 BEHERA JITENDRA KUMAR OR IND 11-06-1994
96T RAVI POOMINATHAN PY IND 31-12-1998
96T DAS ARIJIT WB IND 16-01-1996
98T MEHRA ROHIT HP IND 26-12-2006
98T RAJA HARISHKUMAR PY IND 30-08-2000
100 JOEL YASWANTH KUMAR MOPARTHI AP IND 26-07-2004
101T NEGI AAYUSH UK IND 23-11-1999
101T CHANUKYA CHIPANA AP IND 26-04-2006
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34th SENIOR NATIONAL FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP GUWAHATI
28 January 2024 - 08:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BORO MANIK IND A Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2
HUSSAIN TARIQ IND Ref: 2 Ref: 6 Ref: 6 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
KAUR CHARANJEET IND A Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KUMAR RAJIV IND A Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUMARI AMBIKA IND Ref: 1
MEHATRA TUKARAM IND A Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NEOG RITU IND A Ref: 1 Ref: 4
PERIYASWAMY PERIYASWAMY IND Ref: 2 Ref: 4
SAGOLSEM JAYANTA SING IND Ref: 1
SINGH BANGKIM IND A Ref: 1
SINGH BHUPENDER IND Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
SINGH MANVIR IND B Ref: 1
SINGH SERAM RANJIT IND A Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 6



Total entries: 102
Total participants: 102
Top-32 ranked participants: 5
Number of countries represented: 1

IND: 102 participants






